Indu
Industrial TFT LCD Monitor, 32”
Mechanical Dimension
Color Black & Silver  (Customized color welcome) strial
Dimension 491H x 801W x 126D mm
Net Weight 16 kg
Packaging Size 1400L x 220B x 860H mm
Desktop Version DCL-32 LC
D
 MM
onitoor, 32””
Ordering Information
1 - Mounting Type 2 - Input Type 3 – Panel Type 4 - LCD Size 5 - Touch screen Type
Part No :  DCL-32
Closed-loop reserved all rights to make modification and changes at any time. No further notice will be given.
For more information and latest product update, please visit  www.closed-loop.biz
P – Panel Mount
D – Desktop Mount
O – Open frame
mount
C  – composite,
S-video & VGA
L – TFT LCD 15 – 15.1”
17 – 17.1”
19 – 19.1”
20 – 20.1”
32 – 32’
R – Resistive
C – Capacitive
S – Surface Acoustic
Wave